The following is a list of the most significant programs
broadcast by this station during the past quarter in response

to community issues.

KXLL Quarterly Issues/Programs List

Issue

1 Contemporary Indigenous music

2 Hip hop

3 Contemporary Indigenous music

4 Hip hop

5 Contemporary Indigenous music

6 Hip hop

7 Mga Kuwento promo

8 Mga Kuwento promo

9 Mga Kuwento promo

10 Lingit language

2023 Q3 (Jul,
Aug, Sept)

Program

IndigeFi

The Check In

IndigeFI

The Check In

IndigeFI
The Check In

KXLL Music
Mix

KXLL Music
Mix

KXLL Music
Mix
KXLL Music
Mix

Date

7/11/23

7/15/23

8/22/23

8/12/23

9/19/23

9/23/23

9/22/23

9/23/23

9/27/23

8/25/23

Time

1:00
PM
7:00
PM

1:00
PM
7:00
PM

1:00
PM
7:00
PM

4:10
PM

11:40
AM

12:24
PM
2:53
AM

Length

60 min

120
min

60 min

120
min

60 min

120
min

29 sec

29 sec

29 sec

10 sec

Description

Indigenous host showcasing all
Indigenous musicians in variety of
genres

Local host on local, contemporary,
and classic hip hop

Indigenous host showcasing all
Indigenous musicians in variety of
genres

Local host on local, contemporary,
and classic hip hop

Indigenous host showcasing all
Indigenous musicians in variety of
genres

Local host on local, contemporary,
and classic hip hop

Promoting podcast showcasing
history and contemporary local
Filipino culture

Promoting podcast showcasing
history and contemporary local
Filipino culture

Promoting podcast showcasing
history and contemporary local
Filipino culture

Station ID in local Indigenous
language, Lingit



