	The following is a list of the most significant programs broadcast by this station during the past quarter in response to community issues.					
	KXLL Quarterly Issues/Programs List	2023 Q3 (Jul, Aug, Sept)				
	Issue	Program	Date	Time	Length	Description
1	Contemporary Indigenous music	IndigeFi	7/11/23	1:00 PM		Indigenous host showcasing all Indigenous musicians in variety of genres
2	Hip hop	The Check In	7/15/23	7:00 PM	120 min	Local host on local, contemporary, and classic hip hop
3	Contemporary Indigenous music	IndigeFI	8/22/23	1:00 PM	60 min	Indigenous host showcasing all Indigenous musicians in variety of genres
4	Hip hop	The Check In	8/12/23	7:00 PM	120 min	Local host on local, contemporary, and classic hip hop
5	Contemporary Indigenous music	IndigeFI	9/19/23	1:00 PM		Indigenous host showcasing all Indigenous musicians in variety of genres
6	Hip hop	The Check In	9/23/23	7:00 PM	120 min	Local host on local, contemporary, and classic hip hop
7	Mga Kuwento promo	KXLL Music Mix	9/22/23	4:10 PM	29 sec	Promoting podcast showcasing history and contemporary local Filipino culture
8	Mga Kuwento promo	KXLL Music Mix	9/23/23	11:40 AM		Promoting podcast showcasing history and contemporary local Filipino culture
9	Mga Kuwento promo	KXLL Music Mix	9/27/23	12:24 PM	29 sec	Promoting podcast showcasing history and contemporary local Filipino culture
0	Lingít language	KXLL Music Mix	8/25/23	2:53 AM	10 sec	Station ID in local Indigenous language, Lingít